
                                

 

 
Date 

 
TEAM 

Home 
or 
Away 

 
O PPONENT 

Class 
Dismissal 

Time 

Depart 
School 
Time 

Game 
Time 

Bus 
Return 
Time 

 
Tolls 

 

 
Bus # 

 
DIRECTIO NS 

 
Mon 
Mar 

27 

 
SOFTBALL 

MS BASEBALL 

 
Home 

 
GIBBS HIGH SCHOOL 

ST. PETE CHRISTIAN 

   
4:15 

4:15 

    

 

Tu 
Mar 
28 
 

P 
I 
C 
T 

U 
R 
E 
S  

 

SOFTBALL 

 

Home 

 

CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

 

2:55 

  

4:15 

 

 

  

 

 

 

MS BASEBALL 

 

Away 

 

CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN @ Skyway 
Park 3901 George Road, Tampa 

 

1:40 

 

2:15 

 

4:00 

 

7:30 

  

8 

Take Howard Frankland Bridge to Tampa.  Take Exit 39B to 

merge onto FL 60W.  Take exit 2B toward Independence Pkwy.  
Turn Slight right at Independence Parkway.  Take the 1

st
 left onto 

George Road.  Take the 1
st
 left onto Playground Access.  Park 

will be on the right. 

 

V BASEBALL 

 

Away 

 

ST. PETE CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 
6333 9th AVE N, ST. PETE 33713 

  

5:30 

 

7:00 

 

9:45 

  

4 

 

Take Bay Pines/Tyrone Blvd to 9
th
 Ave.  Turn right. The school 

will be on the right about 1 mile down the road. 

 
V TRACK 

 
Away 

 
SHORECREST – SR NIGHT MEET  
5101 1

ST
 ST  NE, ST. PETE 33703 

 
2:30 

 
3:15 

 
4:30 

 
9:30 

  
2 

Take Bay Pines Blvd to Park St and turn left.  Go to 38th Ave 
and turn left .  Stay on 38

th
 until it  ends at 1

st
 St and turn left.  The 

school will be on the right at 5101 

Wed 
Mar 
29 

 
TENNIS 

 
Home 

 
TAMPA PREP SCHOOL 

 
2:15 

 
2:30 

 
3:30 

 
6:30 

  
Truck 

 

 
BEACH 
VOLLEYBALL 

 
Away 

 
INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
12685 ULMERTON RD, LARGO 33774 

 
2:15 

 
2:30 

 
3:30 

 
Dropoff 

  
2 

 
Take Seminole blvd north to Ulmerton Road. Turn left and the 
school will be on the right at 12685 Ulmerton Road.   

Th 
Mar 
30 

 
SOFTBALL 

 
Away 

 
ST. PETE CATHOLIC SCHOOL  
6333 9th AVE N ST. PETE 33713 

 
3:00 

 
3:15 

 
4:15 

 
Dropoff 

  
1 

 
Take Bay Pines/Tyrone Blvd to 9 th Ave.  Turn right. The school 
will be on the right about 1 mile down the road. 

 
V BASEBALL 

 
Away 

 
LAKELAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

1111 Forest Park Rd, Lakeland 33803 

 
3:00 

 
3:15 

 
7:00 

 
11:00 

 
Yes 

 
4 

I-275 to I-4; Take Polk Pkwy exit #27 (portions toll) Take exit #5 
Harden Blvd exit. Turn left at the light and go under the 

overpass. Go through the light at Beacon St. School will be on 
the right 

 
V TRACK 

 
Home 

 
CRUSADER INVITATIONAL 

   
4:30 

    

 
BEACH 
VOLLEYBALL 

 
Away 

 
ST. PETE CATHOLIC @ WOODLAWN 
PARK 1450 16

th
 St N, St. Pete 33713 

 

 
12:45 

 
1:00 

 
2:00 

 
Dropoff 

  
2 

 
Take Tyrone Blvd to 22

nd
 Ave and turn left.  Go to 19

th
 St and 

turn right.  The courts will be on the left. 

Fri 
Mar 
31 

 
V BASEBALL 

 
Home 

 
INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

   
4:30 

    

 


