

THIS WEEK IN KESWICK ATHLETICS



Date	TEAM	Home or Away	O PPONENT	Class Dismissal Time	Depart School Time	Game Time	Bus Return Time	Tolls	Bus#	DIRECTIONS
Mon Mar 27	SOFT BALL MS BASEBALL	Home	GIBBS HIGH SCHOOL ST. PETE CHRISTIAN			4:15 4:15				
Tu Mar 28	SOFTBALL	Home	CAMBRIDGE CHRIST IAN SCHOOL	2:55		4:15				
P I C T U R E S	MS BASEBALL	Away	CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN @ Skyway Park 3901 George Road, Tampa	1:40	2:15	4:00	7:30		8	Take Howard Frankland Bridge to Tampa. Take Exit 39B to merge onto FL 60W. Take exit 2B toward Independence Pkwy. Turn Slight right at Independence Parkway. Take the 1st left onto George Road. Take the 1st left onto Playground Access. Park will be on the right.
	V BASEBALL	Away	ST. PETECATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 6333 9th AVE N, ST. PETE33713		5:30	7:00	9:45		4	Take Bay Pines/Tyrone Blvd to 9 th Ave. Turn right. The school will be on the right about 1 mile down the road.
	V TRACK	Away	SHORECREST – SR NIGHT MEET 5101 1 ST ST NE, ST. PETE 33703	2:30	3:15	4:30	9:30		2	Take Bay Pines Blvd to Park St and turn left. Go to 38th Ave and turn left. Stay on 38 th until it ends at 1 st St and turn left. The school will be on the right at 5101
Wed Mar 29	TENNIS	Home	T AMP A PREP SCHOOL	2:15	2:30	3:30	6:30		Truck	
	BEACH VOLLEYBALL	Away	INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 12685 ULMERTON RD, LARGO 33774	2:15	2:30	3:30	Dropoff		2	Take Seminole blvd north to Ulmerton Road. Turn left and the school will be on the right at 12685 Ulmerton Road.
Th Mar 30	SOFTBALL	Away	ST. PETE CATHOLIC SCHOOL 6333 9th AVE N ST. PETE 33713	3:00	3:15	4:15	Dropoff		1	Take Bay Pines/Tyrone Blvd to 9 th Ave. Turn right. The school will be on the right about 1 mile down the road.
	V BASEBALL	Away	LAKELAND CHRIST IAN SCHOOL 1111 Forest Park Rd, Lakeland 33803	3:00	3:15	7:00	11:00	Yes	4	I-275 to I-4; Take Polk Pkwy exit #27 (portions toll) Take exit #5 Harden Blvd exit. Turn left at the light and go under the overpass. Go through the light at Beacon St. School will be on the right
	V TRACK	Home	CRUSADER INVITATIONAL			4:30				
	BEACH VOLLEYBALL	Away	ST. PETECATHOLIC @ WOODLAWN PARK 1450 16 th St N, St. Pete 33713	12:45	1:00	2:00	Dropoff		2	Take Tyrone Blvdto 22 nd Ave and turn left. Go to 19 th St and turn right. The courts will be on the left.
Fri Mar 31	V BASEBALL	Home	INDIAN ROCKS CHRIST IAN SCHOOL			4:30				